:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8248766

Jan 21, 2024 - 83:53 (UTC)

In epoch 257,773 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 831550 - 0.017417501 ETH®
43.12 USD

2 831551 - 0.017406415 ETH®
43.09 USD

3 831552 - 0.017479278 ETH&®
43.27 USD

4 831553 - 0.017467506 ETH®
43.25 USD

S 831554 - 0.017452335 ETH®
43.21 USD

6 831555 - 0.017371941 ETH®
43.01 USD

7 831556 - 0.017424798 ETH®
43.14 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8248766
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/257773
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/831550
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/831551
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/831552
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/831553
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/831554
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/831555
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/831556
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Validator Id

831557

831558

831559

831560

831561

831562

831563

831564

831565

Validator Id

907584

Amount

- 0.017410070
43.10 USD

- 0.017439612
43.18 USD

- 0.017429486
43.15 USD

- 0.017432233
43.16 USD

- 0.017420110
43.13 USD

- 0.017453877
43.21 USD

- 0.017443842
43.19 USD

- 0.017390090
43.05 USD

- 0.017431467
43.16 USD

Amount

+ 0.043046990
106.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/831557
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/831558
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/831559
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/831560
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/831561
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/831562
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/831563
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/831564
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/831565
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/907584

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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