

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 17:59 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8248766</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 21, 2024 · 03:53 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>257,773</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>831550</u>	- 0.017417501 ETH ↔ 43.12 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>831551</u>	- 0.017406415 ETH ↔ 43.09 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>831552</u>	- 0.017479278 ETH ⊘ 43.27 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>831553</u>	- 0.017467506 ETH ⊘ 43.25 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>831554</u>	- 0.017452335 ETH ⊘ 43.21 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>831555</u>	- 0.017371941 ETH 🐼 43.01 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>831556</u>	- 0.017424798 ETH ⊘ 43.14 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>831557</u>	- 0.017410070 ETH 🔗 43.10 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>831558</u>	- 0.017439612 ETH ③ 43.18 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>831559</u>	- 0.017429486 ETH ③ 43.15 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>831560</u>	- 0.017432233 ETH ↔ 43.16 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>831561</u>	- 0.017420110 ETH ③ 43.13 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>831562</u>	- 0.017453877 ETH ⊘ 43.21 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>831563</u>	- 0.017443842 ETH ③ 43.19 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>831564</u>	- 0.017390090 ETH ③ 43.05 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>831565</u>	- 0.017431467 ETH 😔 43.16 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	907584

+ 0.043046990 ETH ⊘ 106.58 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.